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Date Topic 

Thursday 19 Jan 2022 
7:45-10:15am 

Has COVID had any impact on the way we design our homes? 

Thursday 16 Feb 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Measuring embodied carbon in residential design. 

Thursday 23 Mar 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

The impact of design on long term care 

Thursday 20 April 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Managing water when designing residential developments 

Thursday 18 May 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Overheating & Part O - What does this mean for developers, architects and 
acousticians? 

Thursday 22 June 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Retrofit & Passive House design 

Thursday 13 July 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Redefining Tender Evaluations - Joint breakfast with ECN & HCN 

Thursday 21 Sept 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

Enhancing Green Infrastructure to benefit our communities. 

Thursday 19 Oct 2023 
7:45-10:15am 

The rise of the MMC Advisor 

Thursday 16 Nov 2023 TBC – All Day Conference 

    


